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PZCHKS

Meno: Love Miss Behavin
Plemeno: quarter horse

5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Cislo: 4218029
Pohlavie: kobyla

Rok nar.: 1999
Farba:

OTEC / Sire
MR Jess Perry 0
3145646
1992
0
0
0
MATKA / Dam
Miss Angel Love 0
X0325830
1983
0
0
0
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